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1 JHEEYMEH EHERZEZRIKBE -ERAT) (2009%12H)
(1) AERAL : 8 AMktD~ A T2

(K174 =100) (174 =100)
HEEDMIEE siER A HEEDMIEE | siERAL
Fm2 0% 128 100.5 0.1 1~3H8 99.9 0.7
1A 99.9 A 0.1 FRi20%& 4~6A8 100. 7 1.0
2 A 99. 6 0.0 (2008) 7~9A8 101.7 1.9
3A 99.9 A 0.2 10~128 101.0 0.7
4 A 100. 1 0.1 1~38 99.8] A 0.1
5A 99.8 A 1.0 FTH214% 4~6A8 99.9] A 0.8
EH214% 68 99.7 A 1.6 (2009) 7~9A 99.5 A 22
(20090 7R 99.5 A 21 10~128 99. 2 A 138
8 A 99.4 A 2.5 (ERK174=100)

9 A 99.5 A 22 HEEYMER| iEk
104 99.5 A 2.0 FE/Z 1 94 (2007) 99.7] A 0.2
1A 99. 1 A 18 FERE 2 04 (2008) 100. 8 1.1
128 98.9 A 1.6 FE/E2 14 (2009) 99.6] A 1.2
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2 {EYEEH (EREtEDMER) (2009%F12H)
(1) BHERAL : 1 20 Hs8kt0~ A F &

(ER1TET=100) (ER1TETY=100)
B % RIER A L B BIERIE L
ERR20FE 12H 106. 3 0.9 1~3A 106. 2 3.5
18 104.7 A 0.9 T2 04| 4~6H 108. 8 4.9
2 A 104.2] A 1.9 (2008) 7~9KH 112.2 1.3
3 A 103.9] A 2.6 10~128 107.8 2.6
4 A 103.3] A 4.1 1~3H 104.3 A 1.8
5H 102.8] A 5.6 Epk2 15E| 4~6H 102.9 A D54
T2 14 68 102.5| A 6.7 (2009) 7~9H 102.9 A 8.3
(2009) 7 A 102.9 A 8.5 10~12RH 102. 1 A 53
8 B 102.9] A 8.5 (ERTET=100)
9 A 102.9] A 8.0 B % BT
108 102. 1 A 6.8 ERE 1 9 £ (2007) 104.0 1.8
118 102. 1 A 50 SERE 2 0 £ (2008) 108.8 4.6
128 p102.2 pA 3.9 SERE 2 14 (2009) 103.0 A 53
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3 [FEREEEAY) K
(1) JEJfmeE (R/31)
(2) JEhfmts (WT 1)
(3) AV Ak
(4) kTimfmes

 3MASV DT
C 3MASV DT
c3MASY O ER
2 27 A B

NN . AP T3
R (F/31) R T 1) A ST

Fosnuvn BIAZE | Fussvn BIRZE | A% RIAZE | 180 BIAE
R 2 0F 128 40.77 A 9.34 42.04 A 15.40 119 A 18 1,334 A 260
1H 44. 24 3. 47 41.92. A 0.12 108 A 11 1,219 A 115
2R 43.14 A 1.10 39.26 A 2.67 111 3 1,226 1
3 A 45.78 2. 64 48. 06 8.80 113 2 1,143 A 383
4R 50.12 4.34 49. 95 1.89 115 2 1,101 A 42
5A 58. 06 1.94 59. 21 9.26 117 2 1,130 29
FR214%F 64 69. 25 11.19 69. 70 10. 49 121 4 1,115 A 15
(20090 7R 65.23 A 4.02 64.29 A 5. 41 126 5 1,164 49
8 A 71.40 6.17 11.14 6. 85 126 0 1,173 9
9AH 67.68 A 3.72 69.47 A 1.67 131 5 1,223 50
108 13. 44 5.76 15. 82 6. 35 129 A 2 1,215 A 38
118 71. 61 4.17 18.15 2.33 128 A 1 1,218 3
128 75.23 A 2.38 74.60 A 3.55 128 0 1,257 39
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